
Esthetic Services Nail Services Massage Services

Hair Services

Viva Nano Fractional

Medical Facial Services

Laser Hair Removal

Temporary Hair Removal

Manicure
Pedicure
         Add Paraffin 
         Add Gel
Mani & Pedi Combo 
Facial
Microdermabrasion 
Double Whammy
Triple Whammy
Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Eyelash Extensions
Eyelash fill
Make-up
Body Wrap
Body Scrub

Nail Polish Application
Gel Polish
Gel Polish Removal
Artificial Nails
Artificial Nail Fill
Natural Overlay
Artificial Nail Removal
Single Nail Repair

Relaxation Massage 
Deep Tissue Massage
Therapeutic Massage 

Specialty Massages
Infant Massage 
Pregnancy Massage 
Geriatric Massage 
Palliative Massage 
Sports Massage 

$30/HourViva Fractional 
Face
Neck (Fractional)
Décolleté (Chest) (Fractional)
Face & Neck
Face, Neck, and Décolleté Combo 
Stretch Marks 

Radio Frequency 
Anti-aging (Skin Tightening) 

Body Sculpting 
Neck
Décolleté 
Eye-Brow Lift
Neck & Jaw
Full Face, Neck, Décolleté 

Body Contouring 
Jawline Definition 
Abdomen
Arms
Thighs

Under Arms
Lower Legs
Upper Legs
Full Legs
Brazilian
Bikini
Full Lower Face
Neck
Chin
Hands
Upper Lip
Fingers/Toes
Chest & Abdomen 
Full Back 
Fore Arms 
Full Arms
Beard Shaping 
Upper Chest

DermaPlaning 
Micro-Needling
Medical Facial 
Chemical Peel
Red Carpet 
IPL Acne Treatment
Vascular (Spider Vein) 30 min 
Laser Facial 

Haircut Woman
Haircut Men
Haircut Kid (12 & under)
Shampoo Set/Style
Shampoo Blow-dry 
Add Curls or Flat Iron
Colour Retouch/New Growth
Colour Balance 
Corrective Colour
Highlights – Partial
Highlights – Full
Perm
Scalp Massage
Deep Condition Keratin
Hair Updo
Hot Shave
Beard Trim

*Prices Subject to change

Full Legs
Half Legs
Full Face
Upper Lip 
Brow
Full Arms
Half Arms
Under Arms
Bikini
Back 
Brazilian 
Chest
Sideburn

$12.00
$20.00
+$5.00
+$7.00
$30.00
$35.00+
$45.00
$70.00
$80.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$40.00
$20.00+
$22.00
$60.00
$40.00

$7.00
$15.00
$10.00
$35.00
$25.00+
$20.00
$20.00
$7.00

30min/60min/90min
30min/60min/90min
30min/60min/90min

30min/60min/90min
30min/60min/90min
30min/60min/90min
30min/60min/90min
30min/60min/90min

$189.00
$105.00
$110.00
$249.00
$349.00
$89.00+

$165.00+
$95.00
$65.00
$40.00
$149.00
$200.00

$85.00
$135.00
$145.00
$165.00

 $50.00
 $100.00
 $115.00
 $185.00
 $95.00
 $60.00
 $95.00
 $50.00
 $50.00
 $50.00
 $35.00
 $35.00
 $175.00
 $155.00
 $50.00
 $95.00
$50.00
$85.00

$95.00
$105.00
$85.00
$90.00
$99.00
$125.00
$95.00
$105.00

$22.00
$16.50
$11.00
$22.00
$22.00
$16.50
$55.00+
Consult
$110.00+
$55.00+
$79.00+
$44.00
$5.50
$11.00
$44.00
$25.00
$10.00

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00+
$30.00
$30.00+
$10.00




