Esthetic Services

\$12.00
\$20.0
+\$5.0
+\$7.00
\$30.0
\$35.0
\$45.0
\$70.0
\$80.0
\$10.00
\$10.00
\$15.00
\$40.0
\$20.0
\$22.00
\$60.0
\$40.0

Temporary Hair Removal

\$35.00
\$25.00
\$20.00
\$10.00
\$10.00
\$30.00
\$20.00
\$15.00
\$20.00
\$30.00+
\$30.00
\$30.00+
\$10.00

MAKE UP FOR EVER

Nail Services

Nai

Gel

Gel

Art

Arti

Nat

Arti

Sin

l Polish Application	\$7.00
Polish	\$15.00
Polish Removal	\$10.00
ificial Nails	\$35.00
ificial Nail Fill	\$25.00+
ural Overlay	\$20.00
ificial Nail Removal	\$20.00
gle Nail Repair	\$7.00

Laser Hair Removal

Under Arms	\$50.00
Lower Legs	\$100.00
Upper Legs	\$115.00
Full Legs	\$185.00
Brazilian	\$95.00
Bikini	\$60.00
Full Lower Face	\$95.00
Neck	\$50.00
Chin	\$50.00
Hands	\$50.00
Upper Lip	\$35.00
Fingers/Toes	\$35.00
Chest & Abdomen	\$175.00
Full Back	\$155.00
Fore Arms	\$50.00
Full Arms	\$95.00
Beard Shaping	\$50.00
Upper Chest	\$85.00

Viva Nano Fractional

<u>Viva Fractional</u>	
Face	\$189.00
Neck (Fractional)	\$105.00
Décolleté (Chest) (Fractional)	\$110.00
Face & Neck	\$249.00
Face, Neck, and Décolleté Combo	\$349.00
Stretch Marks	\$89.00+
<u>Radio Frequency</u>	
Anti-aging (Skin Tightening)	
Body Sculpting	\$165.00
Neck	\$95.00
Décolleté	\$65.00
Eye-Brow Lift	\$40.00
Neck & Jaw	\$149.00
Full Face, Neck, Décolleté	\$200.00
Body Contouring	
Jawline Definition	\$85.00
Abdomen	\$135.00
Arms	\$145.00
Thighs	\$165.00

Medical Facial Services

DermaPlaning	\$95.00
Micro-Needling	\$105.00
Medical Facial	\$85.00
Chemical Peel	\$90.00
Red Carpet	\$99.00
IPL Acne Treatment	\$125.00
Vascular (Spider Vein) 30 min	\$95.00
Laser Facial	\$105.00

Massage Services

<u>\$30/Hour</u>

Relaxation Massage Deep Tissue Massage Therapeutic Massage Specialty Massages Infant Massage Pregnancy Massage Geriatric Massage Palliative Massage

Sports Massage

30min/60min/90min 30min/60min/90min

30min/60min/90min

30min/60min/90min 30min/60min/90min 30min/60min/90min 30min/60min/90min

30min/60min/90min

Hair Services

Haircut Woman	\$22.00
Haircut Men	\$16.50
Haircut Kid (12 & under)	\$11.00
Shampoo Set/Style	\$22.00
Shampoo Blow-dry	\$22.00
Add Curls or Flat Iron	\$16.50
Colour Retouch/New Growth	\$55.00+
Colour Balance	Consult
Corrective Colour	\$110.00+
Highlights – Partial	\$55.00+
Highlights – Full	\$79.00+
Perm	\$44.00
Scalp Massage	\$5.50
Deep Condition Keratin	\$11.00
Hair Updo	\$44.00
Hot Shave	\$25.00
Beard Trim	\$10.00



